
2026 Pennsylvania Budget Hearings 

 ����� Live Stream: 

 pasen.gov/Video/nob.cfm -||- https://pahouse.com/live 

   

Monday, February 23 

• Senate — Department of Education (9:30 AM) 

• House — Judiciary (10:00 AM) 

• House — Corrections / Parole Board (1:00 PM) 

• Senate — Department of Education (Continued) (1:00 PM) 

Tuesday, February 24 

• Senate — Department of General Services (9:30 AM) 

• House — Insurance Department / PENNIE (10:00 AM) 

• House — Health & Drug and Alcohol Programs (1:00 PM) 

• Senate — Pennsylvania State Police (1:00 PM) 

Wednesday, February 25 

• Senate — Department of Human Services (9:30 AM) 

• House — Community & Economic Development (DCED) (10:00 AM) 

• House — Department of Agriculture (1:00 PM) 

• Senate — Department of Human Services (Continued) (1:00 PM) 

Thursday, February 26 

• Senate — Corrections / Parole Board (9:30 AM) 

• House — PEMA / Fire Commissioner (10:00 AM) 

• Senate — Department of Environmental Protection (1:00 PM) 

Monday, March 2 

• Senate — Department of Transportation (9:30 AM) 

• House — Attorney General (10:00 AM) 
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• House — DEP / DCNR (1:00 PM) 

• Senate — Department of Transportation (Continued) (1:00 PM) 

Tuesday, March 3 

• Senate — PASSHE Universities (9:30 AM) 

• House — Labor & Industry (10:00 AM) 

• House — Department of Education (1:00 PM) 

• Senate — Public Utility Commission (1:00 PM) 

Wednesday, March 4 

• Senate — Labor & Industry & DCED Workforce Programs (9:30 AM) 

• House — Department of Human Services (10:00 AM & 1:00 PM) 

• Senate — Budget Secretary / Department of Revenue (1:00 PM) 

Thursday, March 5 

• House — Department of State (10:00 AM) 

• House — Public Utility Commission (1:00 PM) 

Monday, March 9 

• House — Department of Transportation (10:00 AM) 

• House — Pennsylvania State Police (1:00 PM) 

Tuesday, March 10 

• House — Department of Revenue (10:00 AM) 

• House — Department of Aging (1:00 PM) 

Wednesday, March 11 

• House — State-Related Universities (10:00 AM) 

• House — PASSHE & Community Colleges (1:00 PM) 

Thursday, March 12 

• House — Governor’s Budget Office & Executive Offices (10:00 AM) 


